Refer Explanatory Statement 

No of equity shares held Nil 

Justification for appointment 

and skills and capabilities 

required for the role and the 

manner in which the proposed 

Not applicable 

person meets such 

requirements 

Details of last drawn |An amount of Z 6,05,000 (Rupees Six Lakhs Five Thousand 

remuneration (including 

sitting Fees) from the 

Company 

only) paid towards sitting fees for attending the Board and 

Committee meetings held during the Ffinancial year 

2025-26 (up to 31 December 2025). 

Relationship with other 

Directors